
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 23 23 3749 3613 1 1

2 Chandel 6 6 2172 2155 2 2

3 Churachandpur 15 15 3379 3369 3 3

4 Imphal East 47 47 6501 6490 4 4

5 Imphal West 35 35 8203 8202 5 5

6 Jiribam 9 9 1449 1438 6 6

7 Kakching 28 12 2636 2200 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 5 937 787 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 10 7 2542 2293 9 9

10 Noney 26 19 1962 1649 10 10

11 Pherzawl 12 11 1217 1036 11 11

12 Senapati 14 14 3164 3101 12 12

13 Tamenglong 27 27 2412 2405 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 9 9 2057 2057 14 14

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_23-02-2022_07.30 

pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 23-02-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(23rd 

February, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 23rd 

February, 2022)
Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Bishnupur 196373 144121 73.39 112352 57.21 Bishnupur

174000

7630

Chandel 1346

Churachandpur 191047 115514 60.46 93881 49.14 Churachandpur 9130

Chandel 41655 31541 75.72 23717 56.94

Imphal East 16158

Imphal West 443065 341993 77.19 285154 64.36 Imphal West 20268

Imphal East 378490 285601 75.46 227291 60.05

Kakching 119836 93185 77.76 77349 64.55 Kakching 5420

Jiribam 40225 29351 72.97 24489 60.88

Kangpokpi 226948 50528 22.26 34496 15.20 Kangpokpi 4346

Kamjong 36837 13746 37.32 9449 25.65

Pherzawl 39785 14088 35.41 13750 34.56 Pherzawl 961

Noney 47347 20485 43.27 15214 32.13

Tamenglong 56602 24750 43.73 17953 31.72 Tamenglong 1547

Senapati 97654 34370 35.20 27082 27.73

Tengnoupal 59806 29254 48.91 21362 35.72

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Achievement

District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 23-02-2022_07:30 pm)

830

115

1997

2381

3861

Tengnoupal 1502

Senapati 1182

Noney 1002

Kamjong 254

Jiribam 790

Sl. no.

65

1252

30

424

110

296

134

191

74

15 Thoubal 22 22 5149 5038 15 15

16 Ukhrul 20 20 2012 2003 16 16

311 281 49541 47836 46.50 16.79

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precautio

nary dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 0 6 0 0 101 28 68 28 68 6 16 4 4 0 66 156 107 329 2568 2321 839 4620 4646 3042 7630 830 81422 58666 33094 27377 22417 18512 32 151751 112352 3913 268016

2 Chandel 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 5 19 5 8 0 3 0 0 36 10 7 53 1158 1061 444 4017 4054 3433 1346 115 16773 11467 5940 4352 3653 2668 59 32887 23717 3936 60540

3 Churachandpur 0 2 21 0 4 74 80 63 25 151 9 33 9 12 0 123 265 95 483 3249 2820 886 10684 10037 3887 9130 1997 66440 50059 21594 17703 13547 11265 70 124644 93881 4843 223368

4 Imphal East 0 1 20 1 5 146 106 303 158 217 18 55 19 31 0 302 612 166 1080 9125 8802 2818 19021 19049 8057 16158 2381 150632 108332 68259 56650 38564 32077 288 301759 227291 11163 540213

5 Imphal West 0 0 12 0 1 42 147 452 109 258 11 31 1 15 4 268 757 58 1083 13435 11982 3807 32745 28435 10566 20268 3861 168788 131461 79763 68549 47262 40866 309 362261 285154 14682 662097

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 0 5 28 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 35 2 5 42 492 433 34 2129 1898 1475 790 65 17805 14089 6153 5448 2772 2556 2 30141 24489 1511 56141

7 Kakching 0 1 2 0 1 28 82 84 62 108 15 32 16 32 0 175 258 30 463 986 829 355 3491 3036 1413 5420 1252 51633 39288 22408 19642 14667 13302 36 98605 77349 1804 177758

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 11 14 5 11 2 4 0 23 36 0 59 541 539 44 977 838 188 254 30 8155 5097 2379 1751 1694 1194 1 14000 9449 233 23682

9 Kangpokpi 0 1 1 0 0 3 5 1 28 19 4 2 0 0 0 37 23 4 64 1552 1292 157 2442 2266 1006 4346 424 31650 20205 9733 6726 5151 3583 27 54874 34496 1190 90560

10 Noney 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 5 8 43 1 15 0 13 0 14 78 0 92 674 584 204 2204 1867 1645 1002 110 12035 8223 3375 2737 2197 1693 4 21487 15214 1853 38554

11 Pherzawl 0 0 4 0 0 1 12 45 21 42 2 5 3 1 6 38 93 11 142 610 573 175 359 412 101 961 296 7968 7488 2964 2877 2187 2104 78 15049 13750 354 29153

12 Senapati 0 0 0 0 2 1 12 34 19 39 0 8 1 7 2 32 90 3 125 995 955 65 2923 2723 1512 1182 134 21623 16135 5611 4543 3218 2592 12 35552 27082 1589 64223

13 Tamenglong 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 75 24 20 4 2 2 4 0 47 101 0 148 770 673 95 2287 2122 1585 1547 191 14731 9672 4343 3321 2619 1974 20 26297 17953 1700 45950

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 1 0 0 8 12 1 6 12 0 1 1 1 0 19 15 9 43 870 727 192 3097 2857 1823 1502 74 17207 11582 5358 4139 2722 1983 21 30756 21362 2036 54154

15 Thoubal 0 41 3 0 6 27 4 29 43 287 11 103 4 51 0 62 517 30 609 3166 2920 760 8021 7591 3815 8442 1770 89712 59239 35328 28425 20665 16978 53 165334 116923 4628 286885

Thoubal 253581 156892 61.87 116923 46.11 Thoubal 8442

Total Total 2341000 1423195 60.79 1124309 48.03 Total

Ukhrul 111749 37776 33.80 23847 21.34

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of more 

than 45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(23rd February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 23rd February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

174000 80906

Ukhrul 928

1770

51

13581

16 Ukhrul 0 0 0 0 0 2 35 0 151 34 57 8 44 16 0 287 58 2 347 1162 1171 224 3162 3529 1725 928 51 21516 11937 6965 4208 4971 2951 36 38704 23847 1985 64536

0 48 70 1 19 445 584 1173 719 1318 151 322 109 191 12 1564 3071 527 5162 41353 37682 11099 102179 95360 45273 80906 13581 778090 562940 313267 258448 188306 156298 1048 1504101 1124309 57420 2685830Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 23rd February, 2022_07.30 pm


